
CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA TIIVITED
REGtoNAL oFFtcE, 4r* FLooR, 438

E-Mail: ccirohyd@gmail.com WebSite: www.cciltd.in
13.03.2020

N tr N o. : cct/H Ro/M KTG/D EPOT/ M tyApu R/H Al Ntr I Ot | 2019-20 Dated : 18. 1 1.20 19

CORRIGENDUM.3
(Only through e-Tender)

1.0 Online electronic bids through Electronic Tendering 'system (ETS) are invited from
experienced contractors for Appointment of Handling Agent for storage handling of Cement
received by road for proposed Miyapur Depot, Hyderabad for mateiial received from our. Tandur Cement Factory, Distt. Vikarabad.

The complete set of tender documents is available on websites wwur..cciltd.in,
www.ep rocu re. gov. i n. an d www.gci-etender.com of Anta res systems Ltd.

E-TENDER NO.
NrT NO. : CC|/HRO/MKTG/DEPOT
MryApuR/H Al NtT I OLI 2Ot9-2O, Dt. 18.12.2019

MODE OF TENDER e-Tender System
(Online Part A - Techno-Commercial Bid and
Part B - Price Bid)through www.cci-
etende r.com of Anta res systEiTIIIl

Date of NIT available to parties to download
From 18.12.2019 (10.00 hrs.)

T tll 27 .03.2020, (14.30 hrs)

Last date of submission of EMD of Rs.

38,500/. (Rupees Thirry Eight Thousand Five
Hundred only), valid NSIC/MSME certificate anc
other documents required as per tender
terms & conditions under covering letter
(Annexure- A ll) in Hard Copy(ies)
(Offline Submission)

27 .03.2020 (14:30 hrs.)

Date of Starting of e-Tender for submission
of on line Techno-Commercial Bid and price
Bid at www.cci-etender.com

From 18.12 .zOLg (10:00 hrs.)
TaL 27.03.2020 (14.30 hrs)

Date & time of opening of part-A
(i.e. Techno-Commercial Bid)

Part-B Price Bid: Date of opening of part-B
i.e. price bid shall be informed separately

27.03.2020 at 15.00 hrs.

To be communicated separately.

Validity of bids 120 days from the date of the techno-
commercial bid opening.

IHANDRALOK C9MPLEX. SD ROAD, SECUNDERABAD{ TELANGANAI
CtN No. U74899DU9G5GO|004322



Offer is invited for lhe following work : -

SCHEDUTE OF WORK: -

NIT No. Name of the item
Quantity

ccuHRo/MKTG/DEPOT-
Ml |YAPU R/H Al Ntr I Ot | 2OL9.

20, Dtd:18-11-2019

Storage, handling of Cement received by road from Tandur

Unit including loading and unloading
1000 MT
per month

1)

2l

3)

4)

Only those tendef will be considered who fulfill the terms & conditions mentioned in

the tender documents

Only those tender shall be considered who deposit the earnest money by due date.

The price-bid should be onty as per CCI's price - bid format otherwise the tender is liable

for rejection.
Other terms and conditions will remain the same, for further query & clarifications,

details may please login to our company site www.cciltd.in


